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396.01 -400 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 196.01 - 200 469 2.40% 10800 55.32%
392.01 - 396 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 192.01-196 430 2.20% 11230 57.52%
388.01 - 392 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 188.01- 192 437 2.24% 11667 59.76%
384.01 - 388 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 184.01-188 437 2.24% 12104 62.00%
380.01 - 384 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 180.01- 184 461 2.36% 12565 64.36%
376.01 - 380 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 176.01-180 4351 2.31% 13016 66.67%
372.01-376 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 172.01-176 455 2.33% 13471 69.00%
368.01 - 372 2 0.01% 3 0.02% 168.01-172 394 2.02% 13865 71.02%
364.01 - 368 1 0.01% 4 0.02% 164.01 - 168 399 2.04% 14264 73.07%
360.01 - 364 5 0.03% 9 0.05% 160.01 - 164 400 2.05% 14664 75.12%
356.01 - 360 5 0.03% 14 0.07% 156.01 - 160 375 1.92% 15039 77.04%
352.01 - 356 9 0.05% 23 0.12% 152.01- 156 369 1.89% 15408 78.93%
348.01 - 352 17 0.09% 40 0.20% 148.01 - 152 337 1.73% 15745 80.65%
344.01 - 348 17 0.09% 57 0.29% 144.01 - 148 299 1.53% 16044 82.18%
340.01 - 344 33 0.17% 90 0.46% 140.01 - 144 306 1.57% 16350 83.75%
336.01 - 340 42 0.22% 132 0.68% 136.01- 140 292 1.50% 16642 85.25%
332.01 - 336 55 0.28% 187 0.96% 132.01-136 254 1.30% 16896 86.55%
328.01 - 332 60 0.31% 247 1.27% 128.01-132 231 1.18% 17127 87.73%
324.01 - 328 91 0.47% 338 1.73% 124.01-128 217 1.11% 17344 88.84%
320.01 - 324 100 0.51% 438 2.24% 120.01-124 175 0.90% 17519 89.74%
316.01 - 320 106 0.54% 544 2.79% 116.01-120 168 0.86% 17687 90.60%
312.01-316 158 0.81% 702 3.60% 112.01 - 116 135 0.69% 17822 91.29%
308.01 - 312 155 0.79% 857 4.39% 108.01 - 112 131 0.67% 17953 91.96%
304.01 - 308 193 0.99% 1050 5.38% 104.01-108 122 0.62% 18075 92.59%
300.01 - 304 179 0.92% 1229 6.30% 100.01-104 93 0.48% 18168 93.06%
296.01 - 300 197 1.01% 1426 7.30% 96.01 - 100 107 0.55% 18275 93.61%
292.01 - 296 228 1.17% 1654 8.47% 92.01 - 96 80 0.41% 18355 94.02%
288.01-292 236 1.21% 1890 9.68% 88.01-92 74 0.38% 18429 94.40%
284.01-288 274 1.40% 2164 11.08% 84.01-88 49 0.25% 18478 94.65%
280.01-284 289 1.48% 2453 12.57% 80.01 -84 47 0.24% 18525 94.89%
276.01-280 288 1.48% 27141 14.04% 76.01-80 55 0.28% 18580 95.17%
272.01-276 354 1.81% 3095 15.85% 72.01-76 33 0.17% 18613 95.34%
268.01-272 349 1.79% 3444 17.64% 68.01-72 29 0.15% 18642 95.49%
264.01 - 268 338 1.73% 3782 19.37% 64.01-68 23 0.12% 18665 95.61%
260.01 - 264 332 1.70% 4114 21.07% 60.01 - 64 18 0.09% 18683 95.70%
256.01-260 362 1.85% 4476 22.93% 56.01 - 60 15 0.08% 18698 95.78%
252.01 - 256 382 1.96% 4858 24.88% 52.01 - 56 1" 0.06% 18709 95.84%
248.01 - 252 384 1.97% 5242 26.85% 48.01-52 4 0.02% 18713 95.86%
244.01 - 248 372 1.91% 5614 28.76% 44.01-48 13 0.07% 18726 95.92%
240.01-244 392 2.01% 6006 30.77% 40.01-44 9 0.05% 18735 95.97%
236.01 - 240 419 2.15% 6425 32.91% 36.01-40 5 0.03% 18740 95.99%
232.01-236 419 2.15% 6844 35.06% 32.01-36 12 0.06% 18752 96.06%
228.01-232 445 2.28% 7289 37.34% 28.01-32 7 0.04% 18759 96.09%
224.01-228 415 2.13% 7704 39.46% 24.01-28 3 0.02% 18762 96.11%
220.01-224 434 2.22% 8138 41.69% 20.01-24 8 0.04% 18770 96.15%
216.01-220 429 2.20% 8567 43.88% 16.01 - 20 2 0.01% 18772 96.16%
212.01-216 437 2.24% 9004 46.12% 12.01-16 7 0.04% 18779 96.19%
208.01-212 447 2.29% 9451 48.41% 8.01-12 1 0.01% 18780 96.20%
204.01 - 208 434 2.22% 9885 50.64% 4.01-8 3 0.02% 18783 96.21%

200.01 - 204 446 2.28% 10331 52.92% 0-4 739 3.79% 19522 100.00%



